
From: Popular in your network <info@twitter.com> 
Sent: Sunday, November 15, 2015 12:37 AM 
To: jeffrey epstein 
Subject: dick costolo tweeted: From March but just read it this AM; excellent and eye-opening 

journalism by Graeme Wood. 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/medi./spacer-1402696023930.png> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%=F%2Ftwitter.com%2F&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=6c726=0a4 
aaa7b6a5098b2dea7263516b89c03588did=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947=db&uid=400687396&nid=244+1553> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fdickc%3Ft%301%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y 
%26sig%3Da7ee8Odb=d78af767af0043d1d7b865d532aea6a%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415f=bbd4e 
Oeb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%30400687396%26nid=3D244%2B123&t=l&cn=ZmxleGli 
bGVfcmVjclay&sig=27c92c13c098=6c169d2Sea9la896b2b9bf312a3&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&=uid= 
400687396&nid=244+123> dick costolo 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fdickc%3Ft%301%26cn%302mxleGlibGVfcmVjclay 
%26sig%3Da7ee8Odb3d78af7=7af0043d1d7b865d532aea6a%26al%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4e 
0=b9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%30400687396%26nid%3D244%=8123&t=l&cn=ZmxleGli 
bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=27c92c13c09826c169dr-Sea9la896b2b9bf312a3&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid== 
00687396&nid=244+123> @dickc 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https=3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fdickc%3Ft%301%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y 
%26sig%30a7=e8Odb3d78af767af0043d1d7b865d532aea6a%26al%301%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78=0415fabbd4e 
Oeb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396=26nid%3D244%2B123&t=l&cn=ZmxleGli 
bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=27c92c=3c09826c169d2Sea9la896b2b9bf312a3&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947b=b&uid=4 
00687396&nid=244+123> 

From March but just read it this AM; excellent and eye-=pening journalism by Graeme Wood. 
theatlantic.com/magazine/archi=E244, 
chttps://t.co/redirect?url=h=tps%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2FNUlTScgRBY%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3 
0 =6f196a 58b7b7ff4c09219f 1928ddbec30732624%26al%3D1%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4e0eb=ea7f3d6c947bdb%26auto 
actions%301447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%30244%2B=88&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=b38b07a7 
3eaad069c8c06=019992033afedaaf9f&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=40=687396&nid=244+288> 

View on Twitter 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fdburka%3Ft%3D1%26cn%302mxleGlibGVfcmVjc18 
y%26sig%3Dbf256db=a9e3a3Oad32a7740e40214fc3af0b4f1%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3078a0415=abbd4e 
Oeb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%30400687396%26ni=%30244%2B124&t=l&cn=ZmxleGli 
bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=489a78e22a7=21f4c2224a106fcd0c60d151c683&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&am=;ui 
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d=400687396&nid=244+124> Daniel Burka 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fdburka%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc1 
8y%26sig%3Dbf256db4a9e3a3=ad32a7740e40214fc3af0b4f1%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4 
e=eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3 D244=26124&t=1 &cn=ZmxleGI 
bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=489a78e22a7321f4c2=24af 06fcd0c60d 151c683& id=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=3 

D400687396&nid=244+124> =@dburka 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%=Fdburka%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcl 
8y%26sig%3Dbf256db4a9e3a3Oad32a77=0e40214fc3af0b4f1%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4 
e0eb9ea7f=d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B124&a=p;t=1&cn=Zm 
xleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=489a78e22a7321f4c2224a106f=d0c60d151c683&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&u 
id=4006873=6&nid=244+124> 

22 km hike with 5k ft of elevation: Glacier Point to Ne=ada Falls from Yosemite Valley floor. With my bro @nickburka 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fnrckburka%3Ft%301%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmV 
jc18y%26sig%3D8ff0f9e14ee8dad95af la 4=e269aa69d 5 lbc042f%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demai l%26iid%3D78a0415fabb 
d4e0eb9ea7f=d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D144754780CP/026uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28295&a=p;t=l&cn= 
ZmxleGli bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=209e52f11c7080f c5b5be6eddc=d0ab49a450045&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bd 
b&uid=4006873=6&nid=244+295> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fdburka%2Fstatus%2F665575348092866561%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%=DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3D845be123e149734639714358c7Oblfdd2b3e17ef%26a=%3D1%26refsr 
c%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactio=s%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%2 
6nid%3D244%2B591&t=l&cn=ZmxI=GlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=2fef4Odf93ba29612b3de8614cf092df6dcd8fa5&iid=3D78a04 
15fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=400687396&nid=244+591> 

View on Twitte= 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fkris%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y% 
26sig%30b12886604=b525cd3ea3dcObe2c9679e704eb38a%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fa=bd4e0 
eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%=0244%28125&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlib 
GVfcmVjc18y&sig=d588b25bf3659=5f59050dee498116a4ffel2d90&i id=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&=id =400 
687396&nid=244+125> kris 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fkris%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y 
%26sig%3Db12886604db525cd=ea3dcObe2c9679e704eb38a%26al%3D1%26refsrc'%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4e 
0e=9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3 D400687396%26nid%3 D244%2=125&t=1&cn=ZmxleGli 
bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=d588b25bf365905f5905=dee498116a4ffe12d90&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=4 
=0687396&nid=244+125> @kris <=span> 

Despite yesterday's events 2 friends, who live across f=om the shooting site, went on with their wedding. 
V =wins. 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fkris%2Fstatus%2F665559156695240704%3Ft%3D 
1%26cn%3D=mxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3D7d6ee5c4c15f8a75d99f5c7eebfea74c943f2ade%26al%=D1%26refsrc%3D 
email%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions=3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid% 
3D244%2B592&t=l&cn=ZmxleG=ibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=fec645defdf9603e4746c08cfd9ca77dcld45455&iid=3D78a0415fa 
bbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=400687396&nid=244+592> 
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View on Twitte= 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fpaulg%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y 
%26sig%3D4Occe7af=7f11b270f1814c7acf260faa990c4dd%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415f=bbd4e0e 
b9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26au toactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3 D400687396%26nid=3D244%28126&t=1 &cn=ZmxleGlibG 
VfcmVjc18y&sig=16a8396Sd282=519bb25333f986e7b2311a93cce&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&=uid=40 
0687396&nid=244+126> Paul Graham 
<https://twitter.com/i/redireceurl=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fpaulg%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18 
y%26sig%3D4Occe7aff7f11b2=Of 1814c7acf260faa990c4dd%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a041Sfabbd4e0= 
b9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%=B126&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlib 
GVfcmVjc18y&sig=16a8396Sd 282a519bb2=333f986e7b2311a93cce&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid==0 
0687396&nid=244+126> @paulg 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%=A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fpaulg%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjclay 
%26sig%3D40c=e7aff7f11b270f1814c7acf260faa990c4dd%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a=415fabbd4e0e 
b9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%=6nid%3D244%28126&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlib 
GVfcmVjc18y&sig=16a8396=d282aS19bb253331986e7b2311a93cce&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bd=&uid=40 
0687396&nid=244+126> 

Isis finds an ally in the US Congress in its goal of el=minating the grey zone: twitter.com/Repienuncan/... 
chttps://t.co/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ft.co%2F1f1.07itWLo%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3D 
3701b00afa=3208afc45997d2b6e66b6664d3c0c%26al%301%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c9=7bdb%26autoa 
ctions%3 D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%30244%28300&t=3D l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=97febf lc 
482a6dcc9d3828fd596589=a771aace2&iid=78a041Sfabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=400687396&a=p;nid=244+300> 
=/td> 

View on Twitte= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fnytimes%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcl 
81)/026sig%3D2fS4db=774ca929223a923a7SSc6a14c1c42d75c%26al%3D1%26refsrc'%3Demail%26iid%3D78a041=fabbd4 
e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26n=d%3D244%28127&t=1&cn=Zmxle 
GI ibGVfcmVjclay&sig=05e90d5cfc=248bd7eed3691a12c6d8797bf9386&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&a=p 
;uid=400687396&nid=244+127> The New York Times 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fnytimes%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
18y%26sig%3D2f54dbc774ca9=9223a923a755c6a14c1c42d75c%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fa bbd 
4=Deb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D24=%28127&t=l&cn=Zmxle 
GI ibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=0Se90d5cfc2248bd7=ed3691a12c6d8797bf9386&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid 
=3D400687396&nid=244+127> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serye/media/ico_yerified=1407009642236.png> 
@nytimes 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?ur==https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fnytimes%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
18y=26sig%3D2f54dbc774ca929223a923a755c6a14c1c42d75c%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail=26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4 
e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%=D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B127&t=1&cn=ZmxleG 
I ibGVfcmVjclay&s=g=0Se90d5cfc2248bd7eed3691a12c6d8797b19386&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9e=7f3d6c947bdb&uid= 
400687396&nid=244+127> 
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Here's what we know so far about the Paris attacks. Fol=ow for live updates here: nyti.ms/1NwnsKT 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=https%3A%=F%2Ft.co%2Fyn62YNjkYD%3Ft%301%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y%26sig%3 
0229b6726=600eb9331a5544b91ffc7bf309cOdb6%26a1%3D1%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6=947bdb%26auto 
actions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B304&==l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=1730bd43 
54feff3d0a37f0cfe26ee=22cd909f73&i id=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb& uid=400687396&=m p;nid= 244+304> 
pic.twitter.co=/KO0aIGWpW 
chttps:Thwitter.com/i/redirect?url=http%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fnytimes%2Fstatus%2F=65520369097404416%2Fp 
hoto%2F1%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVicl8y%26sig%3D=83250b5a8b17c1b69a919ada409ce7d404f6lb2%26 
al%3D1%26refsre/aDemail%26iid%3D=8a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid% 
3D4006873=6%26nid%3D244%283068a=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=16b4=e619d39ecc0b6f4f74c70462381e814 
8b4e&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c94=bdb&uid=400687396&nid=244+306> 

View on Twine= 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F=2Ftwitter.com%2Fcrystale%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVicl 
8y%26sig%3D66ee5=57f016facfafb22199ca2a57dbc8b027ce%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a04=5(abbd4e 
0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26=id%3D244%2B128&t=l&cn=ZmxleGli 
bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=2c67c41c4=16df757f0da32ac8d7901de784b112&iid=78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb8smp;u 
id=400687396&nid=244+128> Crystal English 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwit=er.com%2Fcrystale%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc 
18y%26sig%3D66ee5657f016=acfafb22f99ca2a57dbc8b027ce%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd= 
e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D2=4%2B128&t=1&cn=ZmxleG 
I ibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=2c67c41c4e16df 75=f0da32ac8d7901de784b112&i id=78a0415fa bbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid= 
3D400687396&nid=244+128> &n=sp;@crystale 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.c=m%2Fcrystale%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjcl 
8y%26sig%3D66ee5657f016facfa=b22199ca 2a 57dbc8b027ce%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a 0415fabbd4e 
0eb=ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoactions%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B=28&t=l&cn=ZmxleGli 
bGVfcmVjc18y&sig=2c67c41c4e16df757f0da=2ac8d7901de784b112&iid=78a0415fabbd4eGeb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=4 
0=687396&nid=244+128> 

With you. 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=htt=s%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fcrystale%2Fstatus%2F665566980481482753%3Ft 
%3D1%26c=%3DZmxleGlibGVfcmVjclay%26sig%3D719d091ba5704a17444bfdd4e4f433bb6d8d83c1%2=al%3D1%26refs 
rc%3Demail%26iid%3D78a0415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb%26autoact=ons%3D1447547800%26uid%3D400687396% 
26nid%3 D244%2B595&t= l&cn=Zm =leGli bGVfcmVicl8y&sig=5cd2e375831dbabfc73407c91b48b9aea85cea20&i =d=78a 0 
415fabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=400687396&nid=244+595= style=> 

View on Twitte= 

=ettings 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwi=ter.com%2Fsettings%2Fnotifications&t=l&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfc 
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mVjc18y-amp;sig=8437d73612a8d78a5370b6cbc482bfab41c0658b&iid=78a041Sfabbd4=0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uith40 
0687396&nid=244+1560> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?ur1==ttps%3A%2F%2Fsupport.twitter.com%2F&t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18=&sig=ae 
ea25f7f8llea6e2c8fel6e9ee59098bac81c2l&iid=78a0415fabbd=e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=400687396&nid=244+15 
61> I Opt-out 
<https://twitter.com/i/u?t=l&cn=2=xleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&sig=33764a1S86cd784eba1483cd54efabd8d8fe7eb3&=id=78a 
041Sfabbd4e0eb9ea7f3d6c947bdb&uid=400687396&nid=244+26=amp;usbid=6> 

This erna=1 was generated for @jeffreyepsteinl. 

Twitter, Inc. 1355 Market Street, Suite 900 San =rancisco, CA 94103 
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